Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing                       Distributed By Gross Automation  877.268.3700                     Data Subject to change without notice
376
G
en
eral A
ccesso
ries

Countersunk holes in straps provide
extra terminal mounting space.
How to Order
Each enclosure requires one bracket
assembly kit and the required
number of straps (Strap Part No.
corresponds to enclosure dimension
"A" and is mounted parallel to same,
Bracket Part No. corresponds to
enclosure dimension "B" and is
mounted parallel to same).
Example: For a PJ864L enclosure,
order one 14B6 bracket assembly
and a minimum of one 14B8
terminal strap kits. Additional
terminal strap kits will provide
additional mounting space.
Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
© Hammond Manufacturing                       Distributed By Gross Automation  877.268.3700                     Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
387
G
en
eral A
ccesso
ries
Terminal Kit for 1418/Series 2000 Enclosures
Side View
Bracket Assembly
# of Parallel
Brackets Enclosure
Part No. Length B Dim
18B212 2 8.5 7.25 12
18B216 2 12.5 11.25 16
18B220 2 16.5 15.25 20
18B224 2 20.5 19.25 24
18B324 3 20.5 19.25 24
18B230 2 26.5 25.25 30
18B330 3 26.5 25.25 30
18B236 2 32.5 31.25 36
18B336 3 32.5 31.25 36
Strap
Usable
Mounting
Part No. Length Space (L)
18S12 9.5 7.6
18S16 13.5 11.6
18S20 17.5 15.6
18S24 21.5 19.6
18S30 27.5 25.6
18S36 33.5 31.6
18S42 39.5 37.6
18S48 45.5 43.6
18S60 57.5 55.6
18S72 69.5 67.6
Used to provide convenient mounting
for terminal blocks, pneumatic